
5th FIS OPA Alpencup

Sprint free

QUALIFICATION RESULTLIST
Tarvisio (ITA) 07.02.2020 Star�me 13:26 End�me 13:31

Jury
TD FIS MALI Gregor SLO

TD Assistant CONFORTOLA Luiggi ITA

Chief of Compe��. SCARAMUZZA Michele ITA

Courses

Course Laps HD MC TC Technique

Sprint 1.5k 1 18m 15m 58m free

Weather
Weather Air Temp. Begin Air Temp. End Snow Temp. Begin Snow Temp. End Snow

sunny -3°C -1°C -8°C -8°C compact

Men

# Bib FisCode Name NSA Club Birthday Total Diff Fis Points Qualified

1 178 3190548 CHAPPAZ Jules FRA C.S la clusaz 1999-05-22 3:10.17 55.12 Q

2 177 3190429 CHAUTEMPS Arnaud FRA C.S la feclaz 1997-01-22 3:10.75 +0.58 58.78 Q

3 181 3510588 RIEBLI Janik SUI Schwendi-Langis 1998-10-27 3:11.29 +1.12 62.19 Q

4 199 3190528 SCHELY Theo FRA C.S la clusaz 1999-09-06 3:12.45 +2.28 69.51 Q

5 176 3290575 SERRA Daniele ITA C.S. ESERCITO 1996-02-23 3:12.73 +2.56 71.27 Q

6 183 3510451 SCHAAD Roman SUI Drusberg 1993-07-30 3:13.24 +3.07 74.49 Q

7 184 3190481 MANCINI Tom FRA CSN REVARD 1998-03-18 3:13.44 +3.27 75.75 Q

8 209 3150635 KALIVODA Tomas CZE Fischer Ski klub sumava vimperk 1998-04-06 3:14.08 +3.91 79.79 Q

9 190 3150664 CERNY Ondrej CZE LK Slovan Karlovy Vary 1999-03-04 3:14.12 +3.95 80.05 Q

10 182 3510417 KAESER Erwan SUI Gardes-Fron�ere 1992-06-08 3:14.38 +4.21 81.69 Q

11 187 3050267 MOSER Benjamin AUT SV Achensee-Tirol 1997-07-24 3:14.60 +4.43 83.07 Q

12 192 3290357 BERTOLINA Mirco ITA C.S. CARABINIERI SEZ. SCI 1991-05-11 3:14.63 +4.46 83.26 Q

13 180 3290446 ZELGER Stefan ITA C.S. ESERCITO 1995-09-09 3:14.78 +4.61 84.21 Q

14 193 3200241 BING Thomas GER Rhoener WSV Dermbach 1990-04-03 3:14.92 +4.75 85.09 Q

15 202 3050281 MRKONJIC Lukas AUT USV Fuschl-Salzburg 1999-02-22 3:15.04 +4.87 85.85 Q

16 194 3290616 MOCELLINI Simone ITA GRUPPO SCIATORI FIAMME GIALLE 1998-05-05 3:15.08 +4.91 86.10 Q

17 179 3290533 HELLWEGER Michael ITA AMATEURSPORTCLUB SARNTAL 1996-10-28 3:15.50 +5.33 88.75 Q

18 175 3190358 TIBERGHIEN Jean FRA La Feclaz 1995-04-02 3:15.74 +5.57 90.27 Q

19 186 3290514 GABRIELLI Giacomo ITA C.S. ESERCITO 1996-06-10 3:16.06 +5.89 92.29 Q

20 191 3290524 ABRAM Mikael ITA C.S. ESERCITO 1996-06-09 3:16.90 +6.73 97.59 Q

21 196 3510566 MATOSSI Livio SUI Alpina St. Moritz 1997-05-28 3:17.48 +7.31 101.25 Q

22 210 3510636 GULER Florian SUI Davos 1999-09-09 3:17.75 +7.58 102.95 Q

23 197 3290535 ARMELLINI MaBa ITA G.S. FIAMME ORO MOENA 1997-07-18 3:17.80 +7.63 103.27 Q

24 211 3560126 JENKO Andrej SLO TSK JUB Dol pri Ljubljani 1997-12-05 3:17.91 +7.74 103.96 Q

25 195 3050256 FOETTINGER Michael AUT WSV Strobl-Salzburg 1997-06-12 3:18.01 +7.84 104.59 Q

26 198 3190437 LAUDE Camille FRA S.A  meaudrais 1998-05-08 3:18.04 +7.87 104.78 Q

27 200 3050286 LEODOLTER Philipp AUT Union Hohenzell-Oberoesterreich 1997-08-07 3:18.09 +7.92 105.10 Q

28 185 3290290 NIZZI Enrico ITA C.S. ESERCITO 1990-08-01 3:18.73 +8.56 109.13 Q

29 214 3290703 BURGER Patrick ITA A.S.V. 5V LOIPE 1999-10-26 3:19.09 +8.92 111.41 Q

30 201 3510619 FAEHNDRICH Cyril SUI Horw 1999-09-27 3:19.18 +9.01 111.97 Q

31 213 3510472 BIELER Livio SUI Gardes-Fron�ere 1993-04-15 3:19.21 +9.04 112.16

32 188 3050198 HABENICHT Tobias AUT SU Klagenfurt-Kaernten 1993-09-27 3:19.62 +9.45 114.75

33 205 3290510 DELLAGIACOMA Tommaso ITA C.S. CARABINIERI SEZ. SCI 1996-09-08 3:19.82 +9.65 116.01

34 227 3040125 DE CAMPO Seve AUS 1998-07-15 3:20.11 +9.94 117.84

35 223 3200331 WICK Thomas GER SC Motor Zella-Mehlis 1991-04-12 3:20.41 +10.24 119.74

36 203 3040101 BELLINGHAM Phillip AUS Birkebeiner Nordic Ski Club 1991-02-24 3:20.47 +10.30 120.11

37 189 3290696 DELLAGIACOMA Stefano ITA C.S. CARABINIERI SEZ. SCI 1999-01-24 3:20.59 +10.42 120.87

38 207 3200786 FAESSLER Josef GER Sc Scheidegg 1998-03-13 3:20.85 +10.68 122.51

39 204 3510548 PFAEFFLI Gian Flurin SUI Bernina Pontresina 1996-10-09 3:20.93 +10.76 123.02

40 206 3290629 CASTELLI Nicola ITA UNDER UP SKI TEAM BERGAMO A.S.D. 1997-10-01 3:21.01 +10.84 123.52

41 215 3510513 CAPELLI Marino SUI Davos 1996-02-24 3:21.47 +11.30 126.42

42 221 3560127 LICEF Miha SLO SD Gorje 1997-01-14 3:22.25 +12.08 131.35

43 212 3200778 KNOPF Florian GER Slv Bernau 1999-09-23 3:23.23 +13.06 137.53
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44 224 3150741 KOZLOVSKY Vladimir CZE 1999-02-19 3:23.44 +13.27 138.86

45 222 3290650 LONGO Alessandro ITA C.S. ESERCITO 1999-01-14 3:23.51 +13.34 139.30

46 217 3560145 CRV Vili SLO ND RATECE - PLANICA 1999-02-19 3:23.79 +13.62 141.06

47 208 3200733 UNGER Philipp GER Sv Stuetzengruen 1998-03-14 3:24.33 +14.16 144.47

48 216 3520046 DURSUN Hamza TUR 1994-02-11 3:24.52 +14.35 145.67

49 219 3510421 DANUSER Marius SUI Vae�s 1992-06-08 3:24.93 +14.76 148.26

50 229 3050294 MUEHLBACHER Fredrik AUT HSV Saalfelden-Salzburg 1998-01-30 3:25.09 +14.92 149.27

51 226 3560107 CRV Benjamin SLO ND RATECE - PLANICA 1996-11-29 3:25.14 +14.97 149.58

52 220 3510614 GUEX Arnaud SUI Goupils Alpes Vaudoises 1999-12-15 3:25.40 +15.23 151.22

53 235 3150559 BESTAK Jonas CZE Dukla Liberec 1995-01-18 3:27.83 +17.66 166.56

54 218 3290805 DE BIASI Leonardo ITA G.S. FIAMME ORO MOENA 1999-04-29 3:28.45 +18.28 170.47

55 236 3050197 KATTNIG Johannes Fabian AUT Union Rosenbach-Kaernten 1994-01-13 3:29.12 +18.95 174.70

56 231 3510637 BAESSLER Severin SUI Elm 1999-06-09 3:29.54 +19.37 177.35

57 234 3520061 AYCICEK Omer TUR 1995-10-02 3:29.73 +19.56 178.55

58 228 3490303 SELLES Gral ESP BELLVER 1999-10-16 3:29.83 +19.66 179.18

59 237 3510627 MAURON Lars SUI Plasselb 1999-09-20 3:30.06 +19.89 180.63

60 232 3050293 MALLE Georg AUT 1998-02-25 3:31.59 +21.42 190.28

61 238 3510585 NAEPFLIN Andrin SUI Beckenried-Klewenalp 1997-12-09 3:32.16 +21.99 193.88

62 230 3040108 POLLOCK Mark AUS WangaraHa Ski Club 1992-03-24 3:33.88 +23.71 204.73

63 233 3190517 SEROT Titouan BEL SRHF 1999-07-12 3:34.19 +24.02 206.69

64 239 3560132 RADUHA Erik SLO ND RATECE - PLANICA 1997-06-23 3:37.19 +27.02 225.62

65 240 3520064 OGLAGO Amed TUR 1998-02-23 3:37.26 +27.09 226.06

66 242 3220050 WOLFE Hamish GBR Huntly 1998-10-19 3:38.03 +27.86 230.92

67 241 3040134 BLACKWELL Nicholas AUS Birkebeiner Nordic ski club 1999-03-29 3:39.56 +29.39 240.58

68 243 3030023 GIMENEZ Javier ARG Scb 1998-11-12 3:45.13 +34.96 275.72

69 244 3030018 GOMEZ Gonzalo Angel ARG Cau 1997-06-01 3:49.64 +39.47 304.18

DNS

225 3200752 KUCHLER Albert GER Spvgg Lam sp. ski 1998-11-30 DNS

Entries 70 Ranked 69 DNS 1 DNF 0 DSQ 0

Gregor MALI (SLO)

TD FIS

Marina CADEL (ITA)

race secretary
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